Features and Benefits
Compatible with Plug & Play™ Systems modules
Designed to support Plug & Play Systems applications
Splice in the housing
Saves rack space and the cost of the second housing
Removable top (1U, 2U)
Maximizes ease of access
Transparent front door (04U and 02U)

Family Spec Sheet 0153_NAFTA_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2015-05-08
Ordering Information
Part Number Number of Panels
per Housing
Splice Tray
Options
Dimensions (W x D x H) Shipping Weight
PCH-01U 2 4 category 2R, 2
category 4R
432 mm x 406 mm x 44.45
mm
(17 in x 16 in x 1.75 in)
5 kg
(11 lb)
PCH-02U 4 6 category, 2R,
2S, 2S-Long, 3
category 4R, 4S,
4S-Wide
431.8 mm x 419.1 mm x 88.9
mm
(17 in x 16.5 in x 3.5 in)
5.7 kg
(12.6 lb)
PCH-04U 12 Splice trays can be
used with optional
PC4-GOV-SPLC
or PC4-SPLC-
12SR splice tray
holder.
431.8 mm x 406.4 mm x
177.8 mm
(17 in x 16 in x 7 in)
7.5 kg
(16.5 lb)
PCH-M3-01U 3 - 426.72 mm x 323.85 mm x
44.45 mm
(16.8 in x 12.75 in x 1.75 in)
1.75 kg
(3.85 lb)